C-21
LEVEL SEN
SO
R
S – CO
N
TIN
U

U
S
Size Material Mounting Type Code
2˝ NPT
316 Stainless Steel
Threaded 2
3˝ - 150# ANSI Flange 3
R 3/4˝ Threaded 4
R 1/2˝ Threaded 5
R 1˝ Threaded 6
CT-1000 Series / p2of2 / 3-APR-14
Ø1.97
(50)
4.41
(112)
0.39
(10)
1.00
(25.4)
PROBE LENGTH PROBE LENGTH
MEASURING
RANGE
PROBE TUBE
Ø0.236 (6)
GROUND
CONNECTOR
PLUG
2˝ NPT
2.56 HEX
DO NOT USE
FOR MOUNTING
SENSOR HEAD
CABLE GLAND
M16 X 1.5
(OPTION -001)
COVER WITH SW 19
DISMOUNTABLE
0.24 (6)
DEADBAND
6.46
(164)
6.46
(164)
Ø1.97
(50)
Ø1.97
(50)
4.41
(112)
4.41
(112)
0.39
(10)
1.00
(25.4)
PROBE LENGTH PROBE LENGTH
MEASURING
RANGE
MEASURING
RANGE
PROBE TUBE
Ø0.236 (6)
PROBE TUBE
Ø0.236 (6)
3˝ 150# FLANGE
NECK TUBE
SENSOR HEAD
GROUND
CONNECTOR

 and may be specified in either unit. Label with "in" when
 using inches, or with "mm" when using millimeters.
 Length Ordering Code Examples:
   12 inches = 12in; 125 inches = 125in
   2830 millimeters = 2830mm; 350 millimeters = 350mm
Rod Type
 0 - 1 Rod
 1 - 2 Rods (for non-conductive tanks)
Mounting Type
 2 - 2˝ NPT Threaded, 316 Stainless Steel
 3 - 3˝ 150# Flange, 316 Stainless Steel
 4 - R 3/4˝ Threaded, 316 Stainless Steel
 5 - R 1/2˝ Threaded, 316 Stainless Steel
 6 - R 1˝ Threaded, 316 Stainless Steel
HART
 0 - None
 1 - HART Protocol
Options
 001 - Cable Gland
 002 - 1/2˝ NPT Conduit Adapter
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
CT-1000  -  0  -  XXXX  -  X  -  X  -  1  -  0  -  X  -  XXX
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com